
2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 1110

Ecodesign information / Technical product fiche

Symbol Value Unit
Brand

Model number

Annual energy consumption AEC kWh/annum

Energy efficiency index EEI -

Fluid dynamic efficiency index FDE -

Lighting efficiency index LE -

Grease filtering efficiency GFE -

Time increase factor  -

Maximum volumetric airflow of the cooker hood Qmax m3/h

Volumetric airflow at best efficiency point QBEP m3/h

Static pressure at best efficiency point PBEP P

Power consumption at best efficiency point WBEP W

Nominal power consumption of lighting system WL 1.5 W

Average illumination of the lighting system Emiddle Lux/W

Power consumption in off mode Po 0.00 W

Power consumption in stanby mode Ps W

Volumetric airflow at the highest speed setting in normal use - m3/h

Volumetric airflow at the lowest speed setting in normal use - m3/h

Volumetric airflow in intensive or boost mode - m3/h

Sound power emissions at the highest speed setting in normal use - 6 dB (LWA)

Sound power emissions at the lowest speed setting in normal use - dB (LWA)

Sound power emissions in intensive/boost mode - dB (LWA)-

CHIM904GSTA/CHIM604GSTA
Belling

49.6

51.3

29.3

68

90.3

0.9

597.8

366.6

419

145.5

x2

172

Electronic  control:0.32
Touch control:0.32
597.8

279.7

740.4

47

5



2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11
P/N:16173000A

Model No.

Serial No.

Belling Customer Care 

Please keep this handbook in a safe place. Please fill in the model number and serial number in the 

spaces provided below as they will assist us should you need to call. 

01 8428288 

When you dial this number you will hear a recorded message and be given a number of options. This 

indicates that you call has been accepted and is being held in a queue. Calls are answered in strict 

rotation as our Customer Care Representatives become available. 

Enter appliance number here for future reference. These numbers can be found on your appliances. 

 

 

 

Glen Dimplex Ireland 

Airport Road, Cloghran, Co. Dublin 

Web: www.glendimplexireland.com 

Email: serviceireland@glendimplex.com 

 sparesireland@glendimplex.com 

 salesireland@glendimplex.com 

13897




