Ecodesign information / Technical product fiche

Symbol	Value	Unit	
Bellin]		
CHIM	904GSTA/CHIM604GSTA		
AEC	49.6	kWh/annum	
EEI	51.3	-	
FDE	29.3	-	
LE	68	-	
GFE	90.3	-	
f	0.9	-	
Q _{max}	597.8	m³/h	
Q _{BEP}	366.6	m³/h	
P _{BEP}	419	Р	
W _{BEP}	145.5	W	
W _L	1.5x2	W	
E _{middle}	172	Lux/W	
Po	0.00	W	
P _s	Electronic control:0.32 Touch control:0.32	W	
-	597.8	m³/h	
-	279.7	m³/h	
-	740.4	m³/h	
-	65	dB (L _{wa})	
-	47	dB (L _{wa})	
-	-	dB (L _{WA})	
	Belling CHIM AEC EEI FDE LE GFE f Q _{max} Q _{BEP} P _{BEP} W _L E _{middle} P _o P _s	EEI 51.3 FDE 29.3 LE 68 GFE 90.3 f 0.9 Q _{max} 597.8 Q _{BEP} 366.6 P _{BEP} 419 W _{BEP} 145.5 W _L 1.5x2 E _{middle} 172 P _o 0.00 P _s Electronic control:0.32 Touch control:0.32 - 597.8 - 279.7 - 740.4 - 65 - 47	

Belling Customer Care

Please keep this handbook in a safe place. Please fill in the model number and serial number in the spaces provided below as they will assist us should you need to call.

01 8428288

When you dial this number you will hear a recorded message and be given a number of options. This indicates that you call has been accepted and is being held in a queue. Calls are answered in strict rotation as our Customer Care Representatives become available.

Enter appliance number here for future reference. These numbers can be found on your appliances.

Model N	No.			
Serial N	o.		_	
-				



Glen Dimplex Ireland

Airport Road, Cloghran, Co. Dublin

Web: www.glendimplexireland.com

Email:serviceireland@glendimplex.com

sparesireland@glendimplex.com

salesireland@glendimplex.com